CITY OF

WOODSTOCK AUGUST 2024

MONDAY Walking Club 8a Line Dance 9:30-11 Learn Bridge 9-10 Bridge 10-1  Pool Hall 10-4  Sit & Stitch, MOB & Adult Coloring 11:30-1 Spades 1-3:30

[ ]
TUESDAY o Woodcarving 9-11  Pool 9-4 Open Cards 9-4 Book Club: 2nd Tues month 10 & 3rd Mon month 1:30 Painter's Club 11-1 Scrabble 11:00

[ ]

WEDNESDAY ¢ Walking Club 8a  Open Cards 9-12 Fit Over 50 9:30-10:15 Mahjong 12-4  Pool/Golf 9-4 BUNCO (Ist Wed month) 1:30-4
[ ]

THURSDAY o Line Dance 9:30-11 Euchre 10-12 Nimble Fingers, MOB & Adult Color 11:30-1 Pool 9-4 Golf Simulator 9-12 Mexican Train Dominoes 12:30-4 Duplicate Bridge 12:30-3:30
[ ]
[ ]

FRIDAY e WaIklnq Club8a Fit Over 50 9:30-10:30  Open Cards 9-4 Pool/Golf 9-4 Hand & Foot 10-1 Pinochle 1-3 Gardening 10-11 (Days vary, be sure to register)

REGISTRATION REQUIRED FOR THE FOLLOWING EVENTS:
Fri. 08/02/24-Lunch & Learn, Sponsored by Sonder Health & CenterWell, Topic: Primary Care at Home, 12-2, R: 7/5-7/26
Mon. 08/05/24-L.E.A.F. 4-week beginner Spanish class, Please plan to attend all 4 weeks, 11:15-12:30, R: 7/5-7/26
Tue. 08/06/24-Meet us there Day Trip: Leaning Ladder Oil & Vinegar Educational Tasting & Lunch, 105 E. Main St. Suite 126, Woodstock, $63, R: 6/12-7/26
Wed. 08/07/24-Staff Lead Games: BUNCO, participate in this fun dice game with us! 1:30-4, R: 7/5-8/2
Thur. 08/08/24-DAY TRIP: Delta 747 Tour, Atlanta, $19, R:7/5-7/22
Fri. 08/09/24-Brown Bag Lunch & Learn, Presented by First IC Bank, Topic: Financial Abuse, 12-1. R: 7/5-7/26
Mon. 08/12/24-Gospel Music Hour, come listen to music from Sunny Side, 2-3, R: 7/5-8/9
Tue. 08/13/24-DAY TRIP: Chamberlain Chocolate Factory, Roswell, $28, R: 7/5-7/26
Tue. 08/13/24-Breakfast Buddies with our Woodstock Police Officers, Share FREE breakfast & come chat with us, 9-10, R: 7/5-7/26
Tue. 08/13/24-Arts & Crafts, 10-11, $5, R: 7/5-7/26
Wed. 08/14/24-Nutrition & Weight Management Support meeting, 10:30-11:30, R: 7/5-8/2
Wed. 08/14/24-Movie Matinee: “Julie & Julia” Starring Meryl Streep & Amy Adams , Brown Bag Lunch, Popcorn & Drinks provided, 12:30
Fri. 08/16/24-Peace, Love, & Woodstock! Luncheon, 12-2, $10, R: 7/5-8/2 **FIT OVER 50 CANCELLED**
Sat. 08/17/24-AARP Safe Driver course, 8:30-3:30, $20 members $25 non-members, registration required. R: 7/5-8/2
Mon. 08/19/24-LIVE Bluegrass Jam-Along Session with Possum ‘N’ Taters. Play along with the gang or sit a spell and listen, 2-3:30, R: 7/19-8/16
Tue. 08/20/24-Veteran Photo Day, Free photo session for our Veterans, 11:30, R: 7/19-8/16
Tue. 08/20/24-Meet us there PAINTING, Volunteer with the Foundation For Hospital Art, 131 Village Centre W, Bldg. 131 Woodstock, 1:30-3:30, R: 7/19-8/9
Wed. 08/21/24-After Hours Scripted Comedy Theatre! Perform a character, or watch the show! Snacks & Drinks provided, 4-6, $5, R: 7/19-8/7
Fri. 08/23/24-Brown Bag Lunch & Learn, Sponsored by Cherokee County 9-1-1, Topic: 9-1-1 What to Expect, 12-1, R: 7/19-8/16
Tue. 08/27/24-DAY TRIP: Cherokee County 9-1-1 Center tour, Canton, $3, R: 7/19-8/7
Tue. 08/27/24-Lunch Bunch-Meet us there: KPOP BBQ, 1105 Parkside Ln Suite 1334, Woodstock, 12-2, R: 7/19-8/16
Wed. 08/28/24-DAY TRIP: Horseback Riding with Georgia Frontiers, $90, R: 7/19-8/7
Fri. 08/30/24-Lunch & Learn Sponsored by S.A.L.T, Topic: Understanding Your Journey to Senior Housing, 12-1. R: 7/19-8/23
Tue. 10/22/24-DAY TRIP: SOUTHERN BELLE FALL FOLIAGE RIVER CRUISE, Chattanooga, $84, R:8/23-9/10
All activities are subject to change & may require max & min participation. Calendar updates frequently.

Verify program times, costs & dates by calling 678-445-6518  www.woodstockparksandrec.com R=registration date Updated 08/15/2024
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